AVYCON www.avycon.com
Copyright ©  2024 AVYCON. All rights reserved. All content on AVYCON’s digital and printed marketing materials, including product names, part numbers, unique identification
letters, etc., are trademarks of AVYCON.  Any unauthorized use or distribution of trademarked content is strictly prohibited by
law.  In addition, graphical designs, images, features, and specifications on such material may differ from the actual product and
subject to change without notice.  For the latest product information, please visit our website or contact one of our product
specialists at marketing@avycon.com.
6in(152.34mm) 2.76in
(70.15mm)
(69.3m
m
)
2.73in
Unit : inch(mm)
• 4MP (2560x1440) @25fps H.265/ H.254
• Full Color Smart Defender Camera
• 2.8mm Fixed Lens (F1.0)
• 3D DNR, D-WDR
• White Light LED / Strobe (Blue & Red) Light
• Built-in MIC / Speaker
• Built-in Micro SD card slot (up to 512GB)
• AI Feature : Pedestrian & Vehicle Detection,
Intrusion Detection, Tripwire Counting, Loitering Detection,
Region Entrance / Exiting Detection
• IP67 ingress protection
• PoE / DC12V Power supply
• Support remote monitoring by AVYCON ONE (Mobile APP)
and AVYCON CMSONE (CMS)
OVERVIEW
DIMENSIONS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
AVC-NAB41F28
AVC-NAB41F28 AI
4MP SMART DEFENDER BULLET NETWORK CAMERA
AVM-CRM-A1AVM-JB-B-AD1
CORNER JUNCTION BOX
AVM-P-POM-A2
POLE
AVYCON www.avycon.com
Copyright ©  2024 AVYCON. All rights reserved. All content on AVYCON’s digital and printed marketing materials, including product names, part numbers, unique identification
letters, etc., are trademarks of AVYCON.  Any unauthorized use or distribution of trademarked content is strictly prohibited by
law.  In addition, graphical designs, images, features, and specifications on such material may differ from the actual product and
subject to change without notice.  For the latest product information, please visit our website or contact one of our product
specialists at marketing@avycon.com.
，
～
： ； （
VIDEO
LENS TYPE
OPERATIONAL
NETWORK
ENVIRONMENTAL
MECHANICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL